## **Keystone Realty U.S.A.** *Commercial*

| Oı       | riginating Office Address:   |  |   |  |
|----------|--|--|---|--|
|          | CO-BROKERA   | GE AGREEM  | IENT  |  |
| Th       | nis Co-Brokerage agreement is executed this  | day of   | 20  | , by and between:  |
|          | eystone Realty U.S.A., hereinafter referred to as the lame and Address):   | e LISTING BI   | ROKER and Sellin  | g Broker   |
| <u>—</u> | ereinafter referred to as the SELLING BROKER   |  |   |  |
| Su       | bject Property:  |  |   |  |
|          | STING BROKER has listed the above subject prope th SELLING BROKER under the following condition  | •  | se or exchange and  | d agrees to cooperate                                      |
| 1.       | SELLING BROKER must introduce their customer to an authorized representative of the LISTING BROKER and promptly confirm in writing the date of the inspection and complete identity of the prospect.   |  |   |  |
| 2.       | SELLING BROKER must be authorized to submit a proposal on behalf of the prospect and must do so in writing, outlining all the terms and conditions of the offer.   |  |   |  |
| 3.       | SELLING BROKER agrees that LISTING BROKER will negotiate any offers with the property owner and be present for the submission of any offers on the subject property.   |  |   |  |
| 4.       | LISTING BROKER hereby agrees to share the comma a competed sale, lease or exchange of the subject prop Commissions due SELLING BROKER are subject to of payment of the commission for particular offerings any commission is deemed earned, a Co-Brokerage A cooperating broker. | erty on a 50-50<br>any of the listin<br>imposed by pri | basis with SELLIN<br>ag conditions includ<br>ncipals or agreed to | G BROKER.  ing the rate and manner by this company. Before |
|          | Agreed and Accepted (Please Sign):   |  |   |  |
|          | SELLING BROKER   |  | LISTING BI<br>Keystone Rea  |  |
|          | PRINT  |  |   |  |